
From: Dan Carlson
To: Kelly Bacon (CD)
Subject: FW: Filing re SE-22-00002 SEPA MDNS Appeal Hoekstra/Steele
Date: Tuesday, April 4, 2023 11:07:31 AM

 
 

Dan Carlson, AICP
Community Development Services Director
Kittitas County 
411 N Ruby ST, Suite 2
Ellensburg WA 98926
(509) 933-8244
dan.carlson@co.kittitas.wa.us
 

From: Andy Kottkamp <andy@wenatcheelaw.com> 
Sent: Sunday, April 02, 2023 3:23 PM
To: Christine Rice <christine.rice@co.kittitas.wa.us>; 'Tracy ' <Tracy@wenatcheelaw.com>
Cc: Neil Caulkins <neil.caulkins@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Jessie Blackwood
<jessie.blackwood@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Stephanie Hartung <stephanie.hartung@co.kittitas.wa.us>;
Dan Carlson <dan.carlson@co.kittitas.wa.us>; enickelson@cascadialaw.com;
jrehberger@cascadialaw.com
Subject: RE: Filing re SE-22-00002 SEPA MDNS Appeal Hoekstra/Steele
 

CAUTION: This email originated from outside the Kittitas County network. Do not click links,
open attachments, fulfill requests, or follow guidance unless you recognize the sender and
have verified the content is safe.

 

Received
 
Andrew Kottkamp
Kittitas County Hearing Examiner
435 Orondo Ave.
P.O. Box 1667
Wenatchee, WA 98801
(509) 667-8667
www.wenatcheelaw.com
 
From: Christine Rice [mailto:christine.rice@co.kittitas.wa.us] 
Sent: Thursday, March 30, 2023 2:22 PM
To: andy@wenatcheelaw.com; Tracy 
Cc: Neil Caulkins; Jessie Blackwood; Stephanie Hartung; Dan Carlson; enickelson@cascadialaw.com;
jrehberger@cascadialaw.com
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Subject: Filing re SE-22-00002 SEPA MDNS Appeal Hoekstra/Steele
 
Good afternoon,
 
Attached you will find the Witness Disclosure and Certificate of Service, regarding SE-22-00002 SEPA
MDNS Appeal Hoekstra/Steele.
 
Please let me know if you have any questions.
 
 
Thanks,
Christine Rice
Legal Assistant
 
Kittitas County Prosecuting Attorney’s Office
Main Office: 509-962-7520   Direct Line: 509-933-8279

205 W 5th, RM 213, Ellensburg, WA 98926
Web: https://www.co.kittitas.wa.us/prosecutor/default.aspx
Email: christine.rice@co.kittitas.wa.us
 

The information transmitted by this email is intended only for the person or entity to which it is addressed. This email may contain
confidential and/or privileged material. If you are not the intended recipient of this message, be aware that any use, review,
retransmission, distribution, or reproduction is strictly prohibited. If you received this in error, please contact the sender immediately and
delete the material from all devices.
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